
Overall Results
Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace 

1 2 Walk Easy Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:05:49 5:51
2 1 RAMBLIN' RAMBLERS Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:28:27 6:13
3 6 Dam Bait Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:50:31 6:34
4 3 Extreme 2.0 Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:55:48 6:39
5 7 Where's The Finish Line Leesville, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:08:41 6:52
6 4 I Thought Dam To Dam Was Canceled?? Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 7:11:37 6:54
7 14 Chafing The Dream Fort Mill, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 7:27:52 7:10
8 5 Buzzard Chasers Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:34:15 7:16
9 13 Upstate UWC’S Abbeville, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:48:34 7:30

10 11 Ramble Silver Columbia, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 7:52:46 7:34
11 9 Army National Guard Team West Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:58:17 7:39
12 28 Charlie's Angels Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Mixed) 8:02:32 7:43
13 12 Staggering To The Finish Chapin, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:06:38 7:47
14 8 Dam Straight - Surge Team 3 Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:10:11 7:51
15 21 F3 Masters Of Our Domain Tega Cay, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:14:50 7:55
16 24 F3 Stumble Columbia, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:20:24 8:00
17 10 F3 Hartsville Hartsville, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:20:35 8:01
18 15 Spackle-Less Speedsters Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:21:34 8:01
19 27 I'll Be Dam Rock Hill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:22:00 8:02
20 46 Trample The Weak Hurdle The Dead Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:23:38 8:03
21 58 Postal & Pals (The Howling Canmandos) Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:23:51 8:04
22 19 Bad Case Of The Dam Runs Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:24:39 8:04
23 18 3 Men And A Baby Fort Mill, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:28:35 8:08
24 25 Gone Fishin' Lake Wylie, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:31:39 8:11
25 37 We Need A Dam Name Florence, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:32:00 8:12
26 23 F3 The Fort - Those Dam Runners Fort Mill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:33:56 8:13
27 41 Run The Dam Thing Irmo, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 8:34:30 8:14
28 31 Dang To Dang Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:35:32 8:15
29 26 F3 Alpha Jedi Masters Alpharetta, GA Masters Full Team (Open) 8:37:59 8:17
30 29 Dam 2 Damn Bar Fort Mill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:38:17 8:18
31 66 Eddie J Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:41:46 8:21
32 35 Team Shenanigans Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:42:06 8:21
33 17 Twerkin For The Weekend Greenwood, SC Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:42:09 8:21
34 20 F3 Gilbert America Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:43:36 8:23
35 45 Team Running On Vapors Anderson, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:43:39 8:23
36 50 Don’T Drop Em - Surge Team 2 Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:49:28 8:28
36 56 Stop Walkin’ - Surge Team 1 Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:49:28 8:28
38 51 Web Of Da Feet Florence, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:51:04 8:30
39 55 Kracken Krew York, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:53:10 8:32
40 30 Dam Crazy Lexington, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:54:27 8:33
41 59 Slide Up In Those Dam’S Fort Mill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:55:38 8:34
42 16 Too Stupid To Stop Lexington, SC Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:55:40 8:34
43 49 Dam FOMO Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:00:33 8:39
44 62 Full Sass Irmo, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:00:37 8:39
45 33 Pain Killers Columbia, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:01:11 8:40
46 44 F3 Gashouse - Coconut Horses Gastonia, NC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:01:22 8:40
47 48 D.A.M.M. Cayce, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:01:43 8:40
48 22 F3 Sole Train Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:05:16 8:43
49 53 Pacer And Some Dam Slow Guys II Greenwood, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:06:55 8:45
50 42 Running Under The Influence Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:09:50 8:48
51 54 Phi Slamma Damma Fort Mill, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:10:18 8:48
52 32 F3garageband Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:13:50 8:52
53 43 The Men Of Meca Charlotte, NC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:17:54 8:56
54 68 Off In The Woods Batesburg, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:17:55 8:56
55 61 Team Dam-It Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:20:42 8:58
56 67 Greenwood Gladiators Greenwood, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:25:57 9:03
57 60 Team Speed Hump Charleston, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:29:29 9:07
58 64 CSAUP #HIM's Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:11 9:07
59 34 Road Runners Saluda, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:43 9:08
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60 57 We Be Dammin' Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Women) 9:37:48 9:15
61 40 Forgot About Dre Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:39:53 9:17
62 86 Doin' The Dam Thing Again Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:43:29 9:20
63 73 F3 Sumter Sumter, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:43:46 9:20
64 38 Dammed If We Do, Dammed If We Don’T Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:44:19 9:21
65 65 Dam Dam Double Dam Rock Hill, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:50:32 9:27
66 71 Sisters In Faith West Columbia, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:53:52 9:30
67 78 Take Your Seat Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:54:54 9:31
68 69 Positive Peer Pressure Prosperity, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:55:22 9:32
69 80 Whose Dam Idea Was This... Again? Lexington,SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:02:43 9:39
70 39 Easier Said Than Run Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:03:43 9:40
71 72 Dam The Pain Leesville, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:05:01 9:41
72 91 F3 The Fort - Dam Slow Tega Cay, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 10:05:48 9:42
73 52 Oh Dam! Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:06:27 9:42
74 79 Where's The Trail Option - F3 The Fort Charlotte, NC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:10:24 9:46
75 81 Damsels In Distress Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:10:57 9:47
76 82 6_Dambeavers Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:14:38 9:50
77 47 2 Dam Crazy Saluda, SC Ultra (Women) 1-2 10:23:47 9:59
78 83 Depot Train Chapin, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:25:32 10:01
79 89 Grande Dames Chapin, SC Masters Full Team (Women) 10:29:53 10:05
80 95 The Party Can Start Now Chapin, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:38:14 10:13
81 63 About Dam Crazy Aiken, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:39:38 10:14
82 74 Dam Turtles #1 Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:44:30 10:19
83 75 Dam Turtles #2 Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:44:31 10:19
84 84 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:48:14 10:22
85 87 Big Guys Just Wanna Run! Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:51:01 10:25
86 92 Beech Boys Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:53:11 10:27
87 90 Not Fast, Not Furious Lexington, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:07:42 10:41
88 85 Agony Of Defeet Saluda, SC Masters Full Team (Mixed) 11:08:27 10:42
89 93 Dam...Are They Even Moving? Team 1 Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:42:49 11:15
89 94 Dam..Are They Even Moving? Team 2 Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:42:49 11:15

Full Team (3-6) Mixed
Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace

1 45 Team Running On Vapors Anderson, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:43:39 8:23
2 30 Dam Crazy Lexington, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 8:54:27 8:33
3 33 Pain Killers Columbia, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:01:11 8:40
4 48 D.A.M.M. Cayce, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:01:43 8:40
5 67 Greenwood Gladiators Greenwood, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 9:25:57 9:03
6 90 Not Fast, Not Furious Lexington, SC Full Team (Mixed) 3-6 11:07:42 10:41

Full Team (3-6) Open
Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace

1 2 Walk Easy Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:05:49 5:51
2 1 RAMBLIN' RAMBLERS Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:28:27 6:13
3 6 Dam Bait Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:50:31 6:34
4 3 Extreme 2.0 Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 6:55:48 6:39
5 7 Where's The Finish Line Leesville, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:08:41 6:52
6 5 Buzzard Chasers Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:34:15 7:16
7 13 Upstate UWC’S Abbeville, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:48:34 7:30
8 9 Army National Guard Team West Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 7:58:17 7:39
9 12 Staggering To The Finish Chapin, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:06:38 7:47

10 10 F3 Hartsville Hartsville, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:20:35 8:01
11 15 Spackle-Less Speedsters Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:21:34 8:01
12 27 I'll Be Dam Rock Hill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:22:00 8:02
13 46 Trample The Weak Hurdle The Dead Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:23:38 8:03
14 58 Postal & Pals (The Howling Canmandos) Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:23:51 8:04
15 19 Bad Case Of The Dam Runs Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:24:39 8:04
16 25 Gone Fishin' Lake Wylie, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:31:39 8:11
17 23 F3 The Fort - Those Dam Runners Fort Mill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:33:56 8:13
18 29 Dam 2 Damn Bar Fort Mill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:38:17 8:18
19 66 Eddie J Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:41:46 8:21
20 35 Team Shenanigans Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:42:06 8:21
21 20 F3 Gilbert America Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:43:36 8:23



22 50 Don’T Drop Em - Surge Team 2 Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:49:28 8:28
23 56 Stop Walkin’ - Surge Team 1 Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:49:28 8:28
24 51 Web Of Da Feet Florence, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:51:04 8:30
25 55 Kracken Krew York, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:53:10 8:32
26 59 Slide Up In Those Dam’S Fort Mill, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 8:55:38 8:34
27 22 F3 Sole Train Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:05:16 8:43
28 42 Running Under The Influence Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:09:50 8:48
29 32 F3garageband Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:13:50 8:52
30 43 The Men Of Meca Charlotte, NC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:17:54 8:56
31 68 Off In The Woods Batesburg, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:17:55 8:56
32 61 Team Dam-It Columbia, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:20:42 8:58
33 64 CSAUP #HIM's Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:11 9:07
34 34 Road Runners Saluda, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:30:43 9:08
35 40 Forgot About Dre Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:39:53 9:17
36 73 F3 Sumter Sumter, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:43:46 9:20
37 38 Dammed If We Do, Dammed If We Don’T Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:44:19 9:21
38 78 Take Your Seat Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 9:54:54 9:31
39 39 Easier Said Than Run Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:03:43 9:40
40 52 Oh Dam! Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:06:27 9:42
41 79 Where's The Trail Option - F3 The Fort Charlotte, NC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:10:24 9:46
42 83 Depot Train Chapin, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:25:32 10:01
43 74 Dam Turtles #1 Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:44:30 10:19
44 75 Dam Turtles #2 Greenwood, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:44:31 10:19
45 87 Big Guys Just Wanna Run! Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:51:01 10:25
46 92 Beech Boys Lexington, SC Full Team (Open) 3-6 10:53:11 10:27

Full Team (3-6) Women
Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace

1 41 Run The Dam Thing Irmo, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 8:34:30 8:14
2 49 Dam FOMO Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:00:33 8:39
3 62 Full Sass Irmo, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:00:37 8:39
4 86 Doin' The Dam Thing Again Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:43:29 9:20
5 65 Dam Dam Double Dam Rock Hill, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:50:32 9:27
6 71 Sisters In Faith West Columbia, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:53:52 9:30
7 69 Positive Peer Pressure Prosperity, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 9:55:22 9:32
8 80 Whose Dam Idea Was This... Again? Lexington,SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:02:43 9:39
9 72 Dam The Pain Leesville, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:05:01 9:41

10 81 Damsels In Distress Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:10:57 9:47
11 82 6_Dambeavers Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:14:38 9:50
12 95 The Party Can Start Now Chapin, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:38:14 10:13
13 63 About Dam Crazy Aiken, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:39:38 10:14
14 84 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 10:48:14 10:22
15 93 Dam...Are They Even Moving? Team 1 Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:42:49 11:15
15 94 Dam..Are They Even Moving? Team 2 Lexington, SC Full Team (Women) 3-6 11:42:49 11:15

Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace
1 28 Charlie's Angels Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Mixed) 8:02:32 7:43
2 85 Agony Of Defeet Saluda, SC Masters Full Team (Mixed) 11:08:27 10:42

Full Team (3-6) Masters Full Mixed



Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace
1 4 I Thought Dam To Dam Was Canceled?? Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 7:11:37 6:54
2 14 Chafing The Dream Fort Mill, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 7:27:52 7:10
3 11 Ramble Silver Columbia, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 7:52:46 7:34
4 8 Dam Straight - Surge Team 3 Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:10:11 7:51
5 21 F3 Masters Of Our Domain Tega Cay, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:14:50 7:55
6 24 F3 Stumble Columbia, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:20:24 8:00
7 18 3 Men And A Baby Fort Mill, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:28:35 8:08
8 37 We Need A Dam Name Florence, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:32:00 8:12
9 31 Dang To Dang Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 8:35:32 8:15

10 26 F3 Alpha Jedi Masters Alpharetta, GA Masters Full Team (Open) 8:37:59 8:17
11 44 F3 Gashouse - Coconut Horses Gastonia, NC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:01:22 8:40
12 53 Pacer And Some Dam Slow Guys II Greenwood, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:06:55 8:45
13 54 Phi Slamma Damma Fort Mill, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:10:18 8:48
14 60 Team Speed Hump Charleston, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 9:29:29 9:07
15 91 F3 The Fort - Dam Slow Tega Cay, SC Masters Full Team (Open) 10:05:48 9:42

Place Bib Name Hometown Category Time Pace
1 57 We Be Dammin' Lexington, SC Masters Full Team (Women) 9:37:48 9:15
2 89 Grande Dames Chapin, SC Masters Full Team (Women) 10:29:53 10:05

Ultra Team (1-2) Open
Place Name Hometown Category Time Pace 

1 17 Twerkin For The Weekend Greenwood, SC Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:42:09 8:21
2 16 Too Stupid To Stop Lexington, SC Ultra (Open) 1-2 8:55:40 8:34

Ultra Team (1-2) Women
Place Name Hometown Category Time Pace 

1 47 2 Dam Crazy Saluda, SC Ultra (Women) 1-2 10:23:47 9:59

Full Team (3-6) Masters Full Open

Full Team (3-6) Masters Full Women


